
Proposed East Gippsland Shire Council meeting schedule

Day Date Time Purpose Location
Tuesday 4 February 6.00 pm Ordinary Meeting Corporate Centre
Tuesday 3 March 6.00 pm Ordinary Meeting Corporate Centre
Tuesday 17 March 1.00 pm Ordinary Meeting Mallacoota District
Tuesday 7 April 6.00 pm Ordinary Meeting Corporate Centre
Tuesday 21 April 1.00 pm Ordinary Meeting Corporate Centre
Tuesday 5 May 6.00 pm Ordinary Meeting Corporate Centre
Tuesday 2 June 1.00 pm Ordinary Meeting Corporate Centre
Tuesday 23 June 1.00 pm Ordinary Meeting Corporate Centre 
Tuesday 7 July 1.00 pm Ordinary Meeting Corporate Centre
Tuesday 4 August 6.00 pm Ordinary Meeting Corporate Centre
Tuesday 25 August 6.00 pm Ordinary Meeting Corporate Centre 
Tuesday 1 September 6.00 pm Ordinary Meeting Corporate Centre 
Tuesday 15 September 6.00 pm Ordinary Meeting Corporate Centre 
Tuesday 6 October 6.00 pm Ordinary Meeting Corporate Centre 
Tuesday 17 November 6.00pm Statutory Meeting Corporate Centre
Tuesday 24 November * 6.00 pm Statutory Meeting Corporate Centre 
Tuesday 1 December 6.00 pm Ordinary Meeting Corporate Centre
Tuesday 15 December 6.00 pm Ordinary Meeting Corporate Centre

*Statutory meeting if the Victorian Electoral Commission declares the results of the Local 
Government election after 13 November 2020



Options for Council meetings 

  Preferred Option Alternate Option 1 if 
declaration is after 10 
am 13 November and 
before 10am 18 
November

Alternate Option 2 if 
declaration is after 10 
am 18 November and 
before 10 am 20 
November

13.11.20 Friday Declaration / Intro   
14.11.20 Saturday    
15.11.20 Sunday    
16.11.20 Monday Induction   
17.11.20 Tuesday Induction / 

Statutory 
Meeting

  

18.11.20 Wednesday Induction Declaration / Intro  
19.11.20 Thursday Induction  
20.11.20 Friday Induction Declaration / Intro
21.11.20 Saturday   
22.11.20 Sunday   
23.11.20 Monday Mayor Induction
24.11.20 Tuesday Councillor Briefing 

session
Statutory Meeting  Statutory Meeting

25.11.20 Wednesday Mayor Induction Councillor Briefing Councillor Briefing

26.11.20 Thursday Mayor Induction
27.11.20 Friday  
28.11.20 Saturday  
29.11.20 Sunday  
30.11.20 Monday  

01.12.20 Tuesday Council Meeting Council Meeting Council Meeting

02.12.20 Wednesday  

03.12.20 Thursday  
04.12.20 Friday    
05.12.20 Saturday    
06.12.20 Sunday    
07.12.20 Monday    
08.12.20 Tuesday Councillor Briefing 

Session
Councillor Briefing 
Session

Councillor Briefing 
Session

09.12.20 Wednesday    
10.12.20 Thursday    
11.12.20 Friday    
12.12.20 Saturday    
13.12.20 Sunday    
14.12.20 Monday    
15.12.20 Tuesday Council Meeting Council Meeting Council Meeting
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